
DAY/DATE START EXAMINATION DURATION 

Weds 8th May  PM BTEC Promotion & Finance for Enterprise  2 Hours 

Thurs 9th May AM OCR Engineering  
AQA RE Christianity/Islam 

1 Hour 15 
1 Hour 45 

PM AQA Italian Listening 
AQA Italian Reading 
AQA Urdu Listening (F) 
AQA Urdu Reading (F) 
AQA Urdu Listening (H) 
AQA Urdu Reading (H) 

45 Mins 
1 Hour 
35 Mins 
45 Mins 
45 Mins 
1 Hour 

 
Fri 10th May 

AM AQA Biology Single P1 
AQA Biology Triple P1 

1 Hour 45 
1 Hour 15 

 
Mon 13th May 

AM AQA English Lit P1 1 Hour 45 

PM OCR Sport Studies 1 Hour 15 

Tues 14th May AM AQA French Listening (F) 
AQA French Reading (F) 

35 Mins 
45 Mins 

 
Weds 15th May 

AM AQA History P1 America/ 
Conflict & Tension in Asia 

2 Hours 

PM OCR Computer Science 
Pearson Arabic Listening (H) 
Pearson Arabic Reading (H) 

1 Hour 30 
45 Mins 
1 Hour 5  

 
Thurs 16th May 

AM 
 

OCR Maths P1 (Calc) 
Pearson Maths P1 Non Calc 

1 Hour 30 
 

PM AQA RE Thematic Studies 1 Hour 45 

 
Fri 17th May 

AM AQA Chemistry Single P1 
AQA Chemistry Triple P1 

1 Hour 45 
1 Hour 15 

PM AQA Geography P1 1 Hour 30 

Mon 20th  May AM AQA English Lit P2 2 Hours 15 

PM AQA Italian Writing 1 Hour 15 

Tues 21st May PM AQA Urdu Writing (F) 
AQA Urdu Writing (H) 
OCR Computer Science P2 

1 Hour 
1 Hour 15 
1 Hour 30 

Weds 22nd May AM AQA Physics Single P1 
AQA Physics Triple P1 

1 Hour 45 
1 Hour 15 

Thurs 23rd May AM AQA English Language P1 1 Hour 45 

PM Pearson Arabic Writing 1 Hour 25 

Fri 24th May AM AQA French Writing 1 Hour  

Mon 3rd June AM Pearson Maths P2 Calc 
OCR Maths P2 Non Calc 

1 Hour 30 
 

Tuesday 4th June PM AQA History Health + People/ 
Elizabethan England 

2 Hours 

Weds 5th June AM AQA Geography P2 1 Hour 30 

PM OCR Health & Social Care 1 Hour 15 

Thurs 6th June AM AQA English Language P2 1 Hour 45 

Fri 7th June PM AQA Biology Single P2 
AQA Biology Triple P2 

1 Hour 45 
1 Hour 15 

Mon 10th June AM Pearson Maths P 3 Calc 
OCR Maths P3 Calc 

1 Hour 30 

Tues 11th June 
 

AM AQA Chemistry Single P2 
AQA Chemistry Triple P2 

1 Hour 45 
1 Hour 15 

Fri 14th June AM AQA Geography P3 1 Hour 15 

PM AQA Physics Single P2 
AQA Physics Triple P2 

1 Hour 45 
1 Hour 15 

Thurs 20th June AM WJEC Hospitality & Catering 1 Hour 20 



 


